
 Girls / Women’s Player Pathway 
FA Development

Phases MWFA Player Pathway

 Senior Player
Pathway

Performance

Game Training

Skill Acquisition

Season
Training
Games

MWFA
Competition

MUFC Development
Programs

 GJDL Program
MUFC GYL

Women’s PL
Women’s All Age

 NPL Women’s First
Grade

NPL Women’s U23

WU18
WU16
WU15
WU14
WU13

WU12
WU11
WU10
WU9

U13
U12
U11
U10

U13
U12
U11
U10
U9

Girls
Development

Squad

WU8
WU7

U8
U7
U6

Mixed
Foundation

Squad

Apr - Aug
1 or 2 times per week

Mar - Sep
2 times per week

Jan - Sep
Nov - Sep

3 times per week

Nov - Sep
3 times per week

MWFA Player
Identification

Junior & Youth
Player Pathway

Manly United

WU12
WU11
WU10
WU9

WU8

U18
U16
U15
U14

Mar - Aug
Ongoing

Discovery Phase

Goalkeeper
Development 

Program 

Mixed
U10-U16


